
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 1

VHK Hannover - VBK Braunschweig 2:1

V A F G PK V A F G PK

311 142 4 453 2 Wolfgang Flegel 330 145 7 475 7

333 145 8 478 8 Stephan Meine 314 130 9 444 1

347 132 8 479 9 Michael Donath 347 145 6 492 11

315 146 6 461 4 Ellrik Freienberg 309 145 3 454 3

336 156 7 492 10 Christian Roder 321 180 1 501 12

329 138 8 467 6 Oliver Helms 324 139 11 463 5

Gesamt 1971 859 41 2830 39 Gesamt 1945 884 37 2829 39

KV Wolfsburg 1 - KV Wolfsburg 2 2:1

V A F G PK V A F G PK

385 185 1 570 5 André Landschädel 385 196 6 581 9

386 219 1 605 11 Stefan Hexkes 362 214 1 576 8

381 190 7 571 6 Hans-Joachim Brandt 345 138 15 483 1

363 159 4 522 2 Andreas Flohr 363 161 4 524 3

398 210 3 608 12 Arnd Borchert 391 182 1 573 7

372 220 1 592 10 Helmut Schie 387 178 4 565 4

Gesamt 2285 1183 17 3468 46 Gesamt 2233 1069 31 3302 32

KV Wolfsburg 3 - FairPlay Wolfenbüttel 3:0

V A F G PK V A F G PK

367 183 2 550 8 Nina Brodmann 313 106 20 419 1

380 194 4 574 12 Lisa Theuerkauf 350 191 5 541 5

388 168 8 556 9 Rosemarie Nowack 345 137 7 482 3

365 178 2 543 6 Larissa Dossow 377 172 10 549 7

361 210 5 571 11 Simone Keidel 310 114 8 424 2

360 196 3 556 10 Wiebke Schütz 363 167 6 530 4

Gesamt 2221 1129 24 3350 56 Gesamt 2058 887 56 2945 22

Tabellenstand
Spiele Kegel

1. KV  Wolfsburg 3 (Damen) 1 3 : 0 56 : 22 3350

2. KV  Wolfsburg 1 1 2 : 1 46 : 32 3468

3. ASG Hannover 1 2 : 1 39 : 39 2830

4. VBK Braunschweig 1 1 : 2 39 : 39 2829

5. KV  Wolfsburg 2 1 1 : 2 32 : 46 3302

6. FairPlay Wolfenbüttel 1 0 : 3 22 56 2945

7. ASG Hildesheim 1 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0
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Classic - Verbandsliga  -  Spieljahr 2014/2015 -  Einzelwertung 14.09.2014

Platz Name Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Ø Kegel

1. Ronald Schlimper KV Wolfsburg 1 1 12,0 608

2. Kerstin Groß KV Wolfsburg 3 1 12,0 574

3. Christian Roder VBK Braunschweig 1 12,0 501

4. Stefan Groß KV Wolfsburg 1 1 11,0 605

5. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 1 11,0 571

6. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 11,0 492

7. Bernd Schönberger KV Wolfsburg 1 1 10,0 592

8. Mandy Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 1 10,0 556

9. Hugo Rechziegler VHK Hannover 1 10,0 492

10. Andrè Landschädel KV Wolfsburg 1 1 9,0 581

11. Karin Huebner KV Wolfsburg 3 1 9,0 556

12. Dirk Richter VHK Hannover 1 9,0 479

13. Stefan Hexkes KV Wolfsburg 2 1 8,0 576

14. Svenja Schade KV Wolfsburg 3 1 8,0 550

15. Kai Hahnefeld VHK Hannover 1 8,0 478

16. Larissa Dossow FP Wolfenbüttel 1 7,0 549

17. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 1 7,0 524

18. Wolfgang Flegel VBK Braunschweig 1 7,0 475

19. Kai Wolfram KV Wolfsburg 1 1 6,0 571

20. Julia Sachse KV Wolfsburg 3 1 6,0 543

21. Manfred Wiechmann VHK Hannover 1 6,0 467

22. Udo Petschulat KV Wolfsburg 1 1 5,0 570

23. Lisa Theuerkauf FP Wolfenbüttel 1 5,0 541

24. Oliver Helms VBK Braunschweig 1 5,0 463

25. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 2 1 4,0 565

26. Wiebke Schütz FP Wolfenbüttel 1 4,0 530

27. Norbert Richter VHK Hannover 1 4,0 461

28. Andreas Flohr KV Wolfsburg 2 1 3,0 524

29. Rosemarie Nowack FP Wolfenbüttel 1 3,0 482

30. Ellrik Freienberg VBK Braunschweig 1 3,0 454

31. Nico Orschulok KV Wolfsburg 1 1 2,0 522

32. Klaus Furmann VHK Hannover 1 2,0 456

33. Simone Keidel FP Wolfenbüttel 1 2,0 424

34. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 1 1,0 483

35. Stephan Meine VBK Braunschweig 1 1,0 444

36. Nina Brodmann FP Wolfenbüttel 1 1,0 419

Staffelleiter: Ronald Schlimper - Ahornweg 1 - 38302 Wolfenbüttel  -   Tel.: 05331 32938  oder  0170 56 33 840
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